01-07-2003



SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office



102329495

Attorney Docket No. 5001-1041

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
[] Individual(s) [] Association [] General Partnership [] Other [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation - Switzerland Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger [X] Change of Name [] Other [] Security Agreement Execution Date: 07-16-1993	Name: MAILLEFER INSTRUMENTS S.A. Street Address: 1338 Ballaigues (Canton de Vaud) Switzerland [] Individual(s) citizenship: [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation - Switzerland [] Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: [] Yes [X] No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
Application number(s) or registration (numbers):	
A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark Registration No(s).
	1,224,100
Additional numbers at	tached?[] Yes [X] No
5.Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed.	
Mark Lebow YOUNG & THOMPSON	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 [X] Enclosed
Second Floor	[] Authorized to be charged to
745 South 23rd Street	deposit account
Arlington, VA 22202	8. Deposit Account No. 25-0120
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.)
DO NOT US	E THIS PACE
9. Statement and signature.	//
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is t	true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
document.	/0 /
Mark Lebow	December 30, 2002
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
7/2003 MUELLER 00000019 1224100 Total number of pages in 40.00 0P	ncluding cover sheet: [2]

TRADEMARK REEL: 2643 FRAME: 0075



ATTESTATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

I, the undersigned, Notary Public, do hereby certify that LES FILS D'AUGUSTE MAILLEFER, SOCIETE ANONYME A BALLAIGUES, established at 1338 BALLAIGUES (Canton de Vaud) Switzerland, has changed its name to MAILLEFER INSTRUMENTS S.A. on the date of the 16th, July 1993, to MAILLEFER INSTRUMENTS HOLDING S.A. on the date of the 22nd, December, 1999 and to MAILLEFER INSTRUMENTS HOLDING SARL on the date of the 4th, April 2002.

Dated this 5th day of December 2002.

RECORDED: 12/30/2002

Notary Public Patrick de Preux not.

TRADEMARK REEL: 2643 FRAME: 0076